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IPTC XXXIX ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, 2004

to be held at
InterContinental Grand Stanford, Hong Kong (China)
70 Mody Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Phone: +852 2721 51 61 Fax: +852 2732 2233
Web: http://www.ichotelsgroup.com/h/d/ic/1/en/hd/hkghb

DRAFT Schedule

25" to 28" May 2004

Document history [Document URN: urn:iptc:workdoc:dir;0403:1]
Revision | Issue Date | Pages | Author (revised by) Remark
unrevised | 2004-03-30 2 | Michael Steidl
Rev a.
Sunday
23" May
1600 Management Committee (until ~1900)
Monday NewsML Conference, hosted by the China NewsML
24™ May Community.

Arrival at the hotel

Tuesday
25" May 0900 Official Opening of the Annual General Meeting
0930 NewsML Support Working Party (1)
1015 Coffee Break
1030 continued
1230 Lunch
1400  Speaker
1500 Coffee Break
1530 News Management Working Party (1)
1800 End of sessions
Wednesday
26" May 0830  Specialised Content Working Party
1015 Coffee Break
1030 continued
1230 Lunch
1400  Speaker
1500 Coffee Break
1530 News Metadata Working Party
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1700

Thursday
27" May 0900

1015
1030
1130
1230
1400
1500
1530
1700
1800

Friday
28" May 0900

1100
1200
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End of sessions

NITF Working Party

Coffee Break

NewsML Working Party (2)

News Management Working Party (2)
Lunch

Speaker

Coffee Break

Standards Committee: Reports and Votes
Public Relations Committee

End of sessions

XXIX Annual General Meeting
Management Committee (if required)
Lunch

End of meeting
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