# IPTC Document: DIR 0403



## IPTC XXXIX ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, 2004

to be held at

### **InterContinental Grand Stanford, Hong Kong (China)**

70 Mody Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong Phone: +852 2721 51 61 Fax: +852 2732 2233 Web: http://www.ichotelsgroup.com/h/d/ic/1/en/hd/hkghb

### **DRAFT Schedule**

#### 25th to 28th May 2004

Document	history			[Document URN: urn:iptc:workdoc:dir:0403:1]
Revision	Issue Date	Pages	Author (revised by)	Remark
unrevised	2004-03-30	2	Michael Steidl	
Rev a.				

Sunday 23 <sup>th</sup> May	7	1600	Management Committee (until ~1900)
Monday 24 <sup>th</sup> May			NewsML Conference, hosted by the China NewsML Community. Arrival at the hotel
Tuesday	7		
25 <sup>th</sup> May		0900	Official Opening of the Annual General Meeting
-		0930	NewsML Support Working Party (1)
		1015	Coffee Break
		1030	continued
		1230	Lunch
		1400	Speaker
		1500	Coffee Break
		1530	News Management Working Party (1)
		1800	End of sessions
Wadnaa	dav		
Wednes 26 <sup>th</sup> May		0830	Specialised Content Working Party
_ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		1015	Coffee Break
		1030	continued
		1230	Lunch
		1400	Speaker
		1500	Coffee Break
		1530	News Metadata Working Party

DIR0403-AGMschedule.doc Page 1 of 2





	1700	End of sessions
Thursday		
27 <sup>th</sup> May	0900	NITF Working Party
	1015	Coffee Break
	1030	NewsML Working Party (2)
	1130	News Management Working Party (2)
	1230	Lunch
	1400	Speaker
	1500	Coffee Break
	1530	Standards Committee: Reports and Votes
	1700	Public Relations Committee
	1800	End of sessions
Friday		
28 <sup>th</sup> May	0900	XXIX Annual General Meeting
	1100	Management Committee (if required)
	1200	Lunch
		End of meeting

=== END of document ===

DIR0403-AGMschedule.doc Page 2 of 2